
Taluka / Area Municipality Name of the Area Link 

Officer

Designation and Office 

Adress

Mobile number Email ID (Compulsory Gmail)

Salcete - I all Villages Panchayats Sunita Naik Gaonker Sr. Steno 7083845421 sunitanaikgaonker76@gmail.com

Ponda all Villages Panchayats Prashant Dessai Head Clerk 9423814094 prashantdessai5@gmail.com

Bardez- I all Villages Panchayats Prashant Raut Head Clerk 9403177335 prashantgraut79@gmail.com

Bicholim all Villages Panchayats Pratibha Raut U.D.C. 9420979506 pratibharaut627@gmail.com

Tiswadi all Villages Panchayats Anant Mulgaonkar U.D.C. 9511746785 amitmulgaonkar03@gmail.com

Bardez -II all Villages Panchayats Shradha Goltekar UDC 8975498705 shradhanaikgoltekar125@gmail.com

Dharbandora all Villages Panchayats Deepika Gaonkar UDC 8806806969 deepikagaonkar52@gmail.com

Quepem all Villages Panchayats Anjali Kanekar UDC 9673721118 anjalikanekar26@gmail.com

Pernem all Villages Panchayats Babali Dhuri L.D.C. 9158005414 bablidhuri@gmail.com

Sanguem all Villages Panchayats Fondu Naik LDC 9158917315 fondu42naikdtw@gmail.com

Sattari all Villages Panchayats Sanjeev Gawas F.A. 9604214979 sanjeevgawas79@gmail.com

Canacona all Villages Panchayats Vinay Naik F.A. 7038084277 vinaynaikdtw@gmail.com

Salcete - II all Villages Panchayats Rachana Abbeguiri F.A. 9049804181 rachnaabbegiri@gmail.com
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Mormugao all Villages Panchayats Sudesh Thakur F.A. 8888301094 sudeshthakur860@gmail.com
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